Affiliation Country
Weiping Li SWJTU & OSU w.li@okstate.edu America
Bai-Ling Wang ANU bai-ling.wang@anu.edu.au Australia
fﬂnaircist:{ir:j?:geltes Kobe University andreomr@gmail.com Brazil
z:::cohli.r:ureiro 1S_ZLcj;:fr:t(e)rl(r;gL\J/niversity of Science and bgiacchini@yahoo.com.br Brazil
Alexander Stoimenow  Gwangju Institute of Science and Technology stoimeno@stoimenov.net Bulgaria
;c;isci)t/zaa vanova University of Malta rossitza.slavova@gmail.com Bulgaria
Valentin Gutev University of Malta valentin.gutev@um.edu.mt Bulgaria
Franklin D. Tall University of Toronto f.tall@utoronto.ca Canada
Ali Liao Sichuan University 1579335857@q9qg.com China
Anjian Xu Chongqing University Of Technology Xuaj@cqut.edu.cn China
Anmin Li Sichuan University China
Baocheng Zhu Hubei Minzu University China
Bin Pang Beijing Institute of Technology pangbin1205@163.com China
Bin Zhang Sichuan University zhangbin@scu.edu.cn China
Bin Zhao Xi‘an Jiaotong University zhaobinmath@xjtu.edu.cn China
Bo Pang Sichuan University bobi_cell@gg.com China
Bohui Chen Sichuan University chenbohui@scu.edu.cn China
Changchun Xia Xi‘an Jiaotong University xiachangchun@xjtu.edu.cn China
Chengyong Du Sichuan Normal University cyd9966@hotmail.com China
Chenwei Wang Taizhou University chenweiwang01@163.com China
Chongxia Lu Ningbo University Icx19882012@163.com China
Chunfang Cao Taizhou University 1625886444@qqg.com China
Dekui Peng Nanjing Normal University pengdkl0@Izu.edu.cn China
Derong Kong Chonggqing University derongkong@126.com China
Dexian Liu Hunan University liudexian2010@126.com China
Dexue Zhang Sichuan University dxzhang@scu.edu.cn China
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Dongfang Xie Nanjing University xiedongfangkk2007@163.com China
Enhui Shi Soochow University ehshi@suda.edu.cn China
Fan Feng Hunan University 591914598@qqg.com China
Fang Liu Ningde Normal University 58451372@qq.com China
Fengling Li Dalian University of Technology fenglingli@dlut.edu.cn China
Fucai Lin Minnan Normal University linfucai@mnnu.edu.cn China
Gang Liao Soochow University lg@suda.edu.cn China
Gao Zhang Sichuan University happywriting123@gmail.com China
Guangyan Shen Northeast Normal University sssgggyyy@163.com China
Haiwei Wang Xi‘an Jiaotong University wanghaiwei@stu.xjtu.edu.cn China
Hanbiao Yang Wuyi University hongsejulebu@sina.com China
Hang yang Sichuan University 2745524683 @qq.com China
Hang Zhang Southwest Jiaotong University zhanghangzh@sina.com China
Haozhi Zeng University of Science and Technology zenghaozhi@hust.edu.cn China
Heng Zhang Nanjing Normal University 352100440@qg.com China
Hongliang Lai Sichuan University hllai@scu.edu.cn China
Hongyan Li El:]?c:iaiTechnology and Business hyli@sdtbu.edu.cn China
Hou Ji-Cheng Eiiij\i/';fsli't‘;ormation Science & Technology . 163@163.com China
Hua Zhu Beijing International Studies University zhuhua@bisu.edu.cn China
Huan Wang Beijing University of Technology 1157569097 @qqg.com China
Hui Kou Sichuan University kouhui@scu.edu.cn China
Hui Li Anshan Normal University lih_86@sina.com China
Hui Li Hunan University lihui871869166@163.com China
Hui Xu Soochow university 20184007001 @stu.suda.edu.cn China
Hui Yang Beijing Institute of Technology yanghui644@163.com China
Jiachen Yuan Nankai University yuan.jiachen@nankai.edu.cn China
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Jialiang He Bar-llan University jlh_scu@163.com China
Jian Li Shantou University lijian09 @mail.ustc.edu.cn China
Jiang Yang Shaanxi university of science and technology yangjiangdy@126.com China
Jianjun Wang Sichuan Agricultural University wangjianjun02@163.com China
Jiangiang Yang Honghe University yangjq_math@sina.com China
Jianyu Chen Soochow University jychen@suda.edu.cn China
Jie Sun Sichuan University 862282644@qg.com China
Jin Yang Hubei Minzu University yangjin95@126.com China
Jing Lu Xi‘an Jiaotong University lujing0926@126.com China
Jinli Guo ;J:C"r’]ir;';gf Shanghai for Science and phd5816@163.com China
Jun Geng Inner Mongolia Normal University gengjun@imnu.edu.cn China
Junche Yu Sichuan University 421183611@qqg.com China
Kai Cao Nanjing University 450297450@qqg.com China
Kaiyan Yan ﬂi?f::ssi;e"ce and Technology Normal 1468966621@qg.com China
Laishan Liu Taizhou University 615589759@qg.com China
Lei Mou Capital Normal University moulei@cnu.edu.cn China
Leijie Wang Shantou University leijie.wan@qqg.com China
Li Liu Ningde Normal University 429378220@qqg.com China
Li Sheng Sichuan University Isheng@scu.edu.cn China
Liang Chen Northeast Normal University chenlL234@nenu.edu.cn China
Liangxue Peng Beijing University of Technology pengliangxue@bjut.edu.cn China
Li-Hong Xie Wuyi University xielihong2011@aliyun.com China
Lijie Sun Shandong University , Weihai lijiesun@sdu.edu.cn China
Lili Shen Sichuan University shenlili@scu.edu.cn China
Longchun Wang Hunan University longchunw@163.com China
Longyun Ding Nankai University dingly@nankai.edu.cn China
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Maokang luo Sichuan University makaluo@scu.edu.cn China
Meiyan Liu Sichuan University 347055264@qg.com China
Ming Xu Captial Normal University China
Mingyue Guo Beijing Wuzi University guomingyue@163.com China
Niufa Fang Chern Institute, Naikai University China
Ouyang Sihao Sichuan University 0y1603175584@163.com China
Peiyong Zhu :;;i?l?é;?fzfﬁr:zmc Science and zpy6940@uestc.edu.cn China
Piyu Li Northeastern University bigshally2005@aliyun.com China
Qian Kong Shantou University 17gkong@stu.edu.cn China
Qidong Dan Sichuan University 1739534468@qqg.com China
Qingguo Li Hunan University ligingguoli@aliyun.com China
Qingzhu Luo Sichuan University 1689820119@qqg.com China
Qixing Han Changchun Normal University hangixing123@163.com China
Ran Tao Sichuan Normal University rtao_sicnu@163.com China
Rongxin Shen Taizhou University srx20212021@163.com China
Ruizhi Huang Chinese Academy of Sciences huangrz@amss.ac.cn China
Shen Chong Beijing Institute of Technology shenchong0520@163.com China
Shengwei Han Shaanxi Normal University hansw@snnu.edu.cn China
Shicheng Wang Peking University China
Shou Lin Ningde Normal University shoulin60@163.com China
Shuguo Zhang Sichuan University zhangsg@scu.edu.cn China
Shuzhen Luo Jiangxi University of Science and Technology shuzhenluo@163.com China
Sigi Zhang Sichuan University 910195167 @qqg.com China
Song Yang Tianjin University China
Songlin Yang Soochow University songliny@suda.edu.cn China
Suhua Wang fri::f:;ll:;ilversity Of Science And wangsuhuajust@163.com China
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Tao Lu Huaibei Normal University lutao7 @live.com China
Tao Yu Shantou University ytnuo@mail.ustc.edu.cn China
Taotao Cao Xi'an Jiaotong University 1412208223@qq.com China
Uni ity of Sci d Technol f
Teng Huang n.|ver5| ¥ of sclence and fechnology o htustc@ustc.edu.cn China
China
Tiyao Li Chongging Normal University litiyao@sina.com China
Wei He Nanjing Normal University weihe@njnu.edu.cn China
Weinian Zhang Sichuan University matzwn@163.com China
Weixue Shi Nanjing University wxshi@nju.edu.cn China
Weiye Guo Wuyi University willyeahkuo@aliyun.com China
Wen Sun Shantou University 1390869722@qqg.com China
Wenfei Xi Nanjing University Of Finance & Economics xiwenfei0418@gmail.com China
Ji i Sci d Technol N I
Wenfeng Zhang |ar.1gX| IC|ence and fechnology florma zhangwenfeng2100@163.com China
University
Wenijuan Liu Shantou University 15wjliu@stu.edu.cn China
Wenyuan Yang Peking University wyang@math.pku.edu.cn China
Xi He Sichuan University Hexi@nsu.edu.cn China
Xiangdong Yang Chongging University China
University of Science and Technology of
Xiangdong Ye ,W = ! 2/ yexd@ustc.edu.cn China
China
Xiangeng Zhou Ningde Normal University 56667400@qq.com China
Xianglong Ruan Xi'an Jiaotong University nl1914480588 @stu.xjtu.edu.cn China
Xiangnan Zhou Hunan University xnzhou81026@163.com China
Xianjuan Liang Shantou University liangxianjuan@outlook.com China
Xiao Li Southwest University China
Xiaobin Li Xi‘an Jiaotong University lixiaobin@home.swjtu.edu.cn China
Xiaolin Xie Sichuan University xxldannyboy@163.com China
School of Math ti d Statistics, . .
Xiaoquan Xu C, cotot Vi ema. e a.m SHRIE Xigxu2002@163.com China
Minnan Normal University
Xiaoye Tang Sichuan University 1059353320@qg.com China
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Xiaoyu Zhu Ningbo University zhuxiaoyu@nbu.edu.cn China
Xin Liu Ningde Normal University liuxintp@126.com China
Xinpeng Wen Nanchang Hangkong University 850307922@qqg.com China
Ji i Sci d Technol N I
Xinshuo Li angx] saience and 1echnology Norma 1003580104@qg.com China
University
Xinxing Tang YMSC, Tsinghua University China
Xuewei Ling Nanjing Normal University 781736783 @qqg.com China
Suzhou Uni ity of Sci d
Xunli Su uzhou University of science an hardysoo@163.com China
Technology
Yang jingling The Chinese University of Hong Kong jlyang@math.cuhk.edu.hk China
Yang Yang Sichuan University 1793026627 @qqg.com China
Yankui Song Nanjing Normal University songyankui@njnu.edu.cn China
Yanlin Li Hangzhou Normal University liyl@hznu.edu.cn China
Yanqing Zou Dalian Minzu University yanging@dInu.edu.cn China
Yi Liu Peking University liuyi@bicmr.pku.edu.cn China
Ying Ge Soochow University geying@suda.edu.cn China
Yingying Jin Wuyi University yyjin2006@163.com China
Acad f Math ti d Syst
Yinhe Peng c.a emy O, athematics an YS ems pengyinhe@amss.ac.cn China
Science, Chinese Academy of Science
Yini Yang Shantou University 12ynyang@stu.edu.cn China
School of Math ti d Inf ti
Yong-Jian Xie c. cotorvia e'ma cs.an 'n orr‘na on yjxie@snnu.edu.cn China
Sciences,Shaanxi Normal University
Yueli Yue Ocean University of China ylyue@ouc.edu.cn China
Yunhua Zhou Chongqing University zhouyh@cqu.edu.cn China
Yuxu Chen Sichuan University 597461036@qg.com China
Zeng Lian Sichuan University lianzeng@scu.edu.cn China
Zhangyong Cai Nanning Normal University zycaigxu2002@126.com China
Zhaorong He Shantou University 676022891 @qg.com China
Zhaowen Li GuangXi University for Nationalities lizhaowen8846@126.com China
Zhenchao Lyu Sichuan University China
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Zheng Ping Ningde Normal University 63113015@qqg.com China
Zhenxi Huang Sichuan University huangzhendong2011@163.com China
Zhenzhen Wei Hubei Minzu University zzwei95@163.com China
Zhenzhu Yuan Hunan University yuanzhenzhuyzz@163.com China
Zhifang Guo shijiazhuang tiedao university zhifangguo@126.com China
Zhigiang Xiao Peking University zhigiang102@126.com China
Zhixing You Chinese Academy of Sciences youzhixingl6@mails.ucas.ac.cn China
Zhonggiang Yang Shantou University zqyang@stu.edu.cn China
Zhongxi Zhang Beijing Institute of Technology zhangzhongxi89 @gmail.com China
Zubiao Xiao Nanjing University 913867564@qg.com China
Zuoheng Li Sichuan University 18653730429@163.com China
Min Yan Izsh:(;rl]oggtong University of Science and mamyan@ust.hk China HongKong
Benjamin Vejnar benvej@gmail.com Czechia
Benjamin Bode Osaka University benjamin.bodell@web.de Germany
Dirk Hofmann University of Aveiro, Portugal dirk@ua.pt Germany
Jorg Brendle Kobe University, Japan brendle@kobe-u.ac.jp Germany
loannis Diamantis China Agricultural University ioannis.diamantis@hotmail.com Greek
Manoj University of Delhi manojmnj27 @gmail.com India
Pratulananda Das Jadavpur University pratulananda@yahoo.co.in India
Sumit Singh University of Delhi sumitkumar405@gmail.com India
Menachem Shlossberg Shamoon College of Engineering, Israel menacsh@sce.ac.il Israel
Angelo Bella University of Catania bella@dmi.unict.it Italy
Concetta Garozzo University of Catania concigaroz@libero.it Italy
Akio Kawauchi Osaka City University kawauchi@sci.osaka-cu.ac.jp Japan
Atsushi Ishii University of Tsukuba aishii@math.tsukuba.ac.jp Japan
Atsushi Yamaguchi Osaka Prefecture University yamaguti@Ias.osakafu-u.ac.jp Japan
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Daisuke Kishimoto Kyoto University kishi@math.kyoto-u.ac.jp Japan
Hideo Takioka Kyoto University takioka@math.kyoto-u.ac.jp Japan
Hiroshi Goda Tokyo University of Agriculture and goda@cc.tuat.ac.jp Japan
Technology
Hirotaka Akiyoshi Osaka City University akiyoshi@sci.osaka-cu.ac.jp Japan
Hisao Kato University of Tsukuba hkato@math.tsukuba.ac.jp Japan
Jun Ueki Tokyo Denki University uekijund6@gmail.com Japan
Kamada Seiichi Osaka University kamada@math.sci.osaka-u.ac.jp Japan
KAMADA, Naoko Nagoya City University kamada@nsc.nagoya-cu.ac.jp Japan
Kaoru ONO Kyoto University ono@kurims.kyoto-u.ac.jp Japan
Katsuhiko Kuribayashi ~ Shinshu University kuri@math.shinshu-u.ac.jp Japan
Katsuhisa Koshino Kanagawa University ft160229no@kanagawa-u.ac.jp Japan
Kazuko Kato University of Tsukuba hkato@math.tsukuba.ac.jp Japan
Kengo Kawamura '(\)As:tl;aegzil;;i\ll:st"(siltlz/t:dvanced kengok@sci.osaka-cu.ac.jp Japan
Makoto Ozawa Komazawa University w3c@komazawa-u.ac.jp Japan
Masakazu Teragaito Hiroshima University teragai@hiroshima-u.ac.jp Japan
Masami Sakai Kanagawa University sakaim01@kanagawa-u.ac.jp Japan
Megumi Hashizume Nara University of Education hashizume.megumi.y9@nara-edu.ac.jp Japan
Naoyuki Monden Okayama university n-monden@okayama-u.ac.jp Japan
Noboru Ito The University of Tokyo noboru@ms.u-tokyo.ac.jp Japan
Norio IWASE Kyushu University iwase@math.kyushu-u.ac.jp Japan
Sakae Fuchino Kobe university fuchino@diamond.kobe-u.ac.jp Japan
Shosaku Matsuzaki Takushoku University smatsuza@ner.takushoku-u.ac.jp Japan
Soichiro Fujii Kyoto University sfujii@kurims.kyoto-u.ac.jp Japan
Sukuse Abe Osaka City University k9250979 @kadai.jp Japan
Taizo Kanenobu Osaka City University kanenobu@sci.osaka-cu.ac.jp Japan
Takahiro Matsushita University of the Ryukyus mtst@sci.u-ryukyu.ac.jp Japan
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Takamitsu Yamauchi Ehime University yamauchi.takamitsu.ts@ehime-u.ac.jp Japan
Takefumi nosaka Tokyo Institute of Technology nosaka.t.aa@m.titech.ac.jp Japan
Tomo Murao University of Tsukuba t-murao@math.tsukuba.ac.jp Japan
Toshimichi Usuba Waseda University usuba@waseda.jp Japan
Toshiyuki Akita Hokkaido University akita@math.sci.hokudai.ac.jp Japan
National Institute of Technology, Gunma . .
Yoshiro Yaguchi &Y yaguchi-y@nat.gunma-ct.ac.jp Japan
College
Yukinobu Yajima Kanagawa University yajimyOl@kanagawa-u.ac.jp Japan
Gihyun Lee Seoul National University gihyun.math@gmail.com Korea
Hanchul PARK Jeju National University hanchulp@jejunu.ac.kr Korea
Jongil PARK Seoul National University jipark@snu.ac.kr Korea
Sang Youl Lee Pusan National University sangyoul@pusan.ac.kr Korea
Sang-Eon Han Chonbuk National University sehan@jbnu.ac.kr Korea
Seokbeom Yoon Korea Institute for Advanced Study sbyoonl15@kias.re.kr Korea
Suyoung Choi Ajou University schoi@ajou.ac.kr Korea
Wonse Kim Seoul National University aquinasws@snu.ac.kr Korea
Yongju Bae Korea
Ainaz Kasymova Balasagyn Kyrgyz National University kasymovaainaz@gmail.com Kyrgyz
Asylbek Chekeev Balasagyn Kyrgyz National University asyl.ch.top@mail.ru Kyrgyz
Tumar Kasymova Balasagyn Kyrgyz National University tumar2000@mail.ru Kyrgyz
Alexander Sostak University of Latvia sostaks@latnet.lv Latvia
Alejandro lllanes Universidad Nacional Auténoma de México lllanes@matem.unam.mx Mexico
Angel Tamariz- . . . . (s . .
Universidad Nacional Auténoma de México atamariz@unam.mx Mexico
Mascarua
Bruno Aardn Cisneros . . . . - . .
Universidad Nacional Auténoma de México bruno@im.unam.mx Mexico
de la Cruz
Cenobio Yescas- . . . . - . .
Aparicio Universidad Nacional Auténoma de México novoll26@hotmail.com Mexico
Daniel Juan Pineda Universidad Nacional Auténoma de México daniel@matmor.unam.mx Mexico
Ivan Sanchez Universidad Auténoma Metropolitana isr.uami@gmail.com Mexico
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Mathematics Research Center (CIMAT)

Jesus Rodriguez Viorato . jesusr@cimat.mx Mexico
Guanjuato
Jimmy Anel Naranjo
M 'I\I/ ) Instituto de Matematicas, UNAM, México jimmy_topo89@hotmail.com Mexico
urillo
Jorge M. Martinez
g . Facultad de Ciencias, UNAM jorgemm@ciencias.unam.mx Mexico
Montejano
José Frias Universidad Nacional Auténoma de México frias@matem.unam.mx Mexico
Mario Eudave-Mufioz  Universidad Nacional Autonoma de México mario@matem.unam.mx Mexico
Natalia Jonard-Pérez Universidad Nacional Auténoma de México nat@ciencias.unam.mx Mexico
Noe Barcenas Torres CCM-UNAM barcenas@matmor.unam.mx Mexico
Rita Jimenez Universidad Nacional Auténoma de México rita@im.unam.mx Mexico
Salvador Garcia-Ferreira Universidad Nacional Autonoma de México sgarcia@matmor.unam.mx Mexico
Sergey Antonyan UNAM, XATU antonyan@unam.mx Mexico
Victor Hugo Yafez
Salazar < Ehime University victor_yanez@comunidad.unam.mx Mexico
z
Auckland University of Technology, New .
Jiling Cao Y BY jiling.cao@aut.ac.nz New Zealand
Zealand
Aleksander Btaszczyk University of Silesia ablaszcz@math.us.edu.pl Polish
Dmitri Shakhmatov Ehime University dmitri.shakhmatov@ehime-u.ac.jp Russia
Maliutin Andrei St. Petersburg State University malyutin@pdmi.ras.ru Russia
UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA
Mikhail Tkachenko mich@xanum.uam.mx Russia
METROPOLITANA, MEXICO
Ibtesam Eid Alshammari University of Hafr Al Batin iealshamri@uhb.edu.sa Saudi Arabia
LUTFI KALANTAN KING ABDULAZIZ UNIVERSITY Inkalantan@hotmail.com Saudi Arabia
Jaroslav Supina Pavol Jozef Safarik University in Kosice jaroslav.supina@upjs.sk Slovak
David Aspero University of East Anglia, UK Spain
Joan Bagaria ICREA and Universitat de Barcelona bagaria@ub.edu Spain
Institut de Matematiques i applicacions de
Manuel Sanchis i . q . bp sanchis@uji.es Spain
Castelld (IMAC), Universitat Jaume | de
Alev Kanibir Hacettepe University kanibir@hacettepe.edu.tr Turkish
Servet Camgoz scamgoz@hotmail.com Turkish
Yackelin Z. Rodriguez L6
. Universidade Federal de Minas Gerais yackelin@mat.ufmg.br Venezuela

pez




